An ISO 9001-2008 Certified Company  P/N# 240009305, Rev. A [03/2012]
GMGW
Cast Iron
Gas Fired Boilers
For Forced Hot Water
INSTALLATION, OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL
Manufactured by:

Heating
Capacity
Mbh (1)
Net AHRI
Rating Water
Mbh (2) **
AFUE Elect.
Ign.
No. Of
Burners
Recommended Air
Cushion Tank    (3)
Water
Content
(Gals.)
GMGWB045FE 45 37 32 82.0% 1 15 2.4
GMGWB070FE 70 57 50 82.0% 2 15 4.0
GMGWB096FE 96 79 69 82.0% 2 30 4.0
GMGWB120FE 120 98 85 82.0% 3 30 5.6
GMGWB145FE 145 119 103 82.0% 3 30 5.6
GMGWB170FE 170 140 122 82.0% 4 30 7.2
GMGWB195FE 195 160 139 82.0% 4 30 7.2
GMGWB245FE 245 201 174 82.0% 5 30 8.8
GMGWB295FE 295 242 210 82.0% 6 60 10.4
1 - RATINGS & DATA - NATURAL GAS & PROPANE GAS
EXPLANATORY NOTES
--    All boilers are design certifi ed for installation on noncombustible fl oor.
--    Recommended chimney height 20 feet. In special cases where conditions permit, chimney height may be